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JESUS FRANCISCO DIONICIO SALAZAR  PINTOR

 PINTOR

ELECTRICO

IMPERMEABILIZADOR

PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO

FRANCISCO JAVIER SOLIS VADILLO

 FUMIGADOR

FERRER FLORES FERNANDO

DE LA CRUZ ARIAS FERNANDO

AIRE ACONDICIONADO

ELECTRICIDAD:

FUMIGADOR:

OFICIAL DE 
REFRIGERACION

ECHAVARRIA SOBERANIS JUAN L.

CORDOVA VAZQUEZ ABENAMAR

PINTORES:

PLOMERO:

BOLON DELGADO ELIAS

SANCHEZ PEREZ JAVIER

ARIAS ARIAS DANI DANIEL

MONTEJO PEREZ JOAQUIN

MORENO CADENA JUAN DE DIOS

CARPINTERODE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ DELMACVILL

PINTOR

ALUMINIEROS:

MEDINA RAMIREZ URIEL

ORLANDO DELGADO MORALES

JOSE ANASTACIO SANCHEZ ZURITA

FREDY JOEL HERNANDEZ REYES ALUMINIERO

MARIO ALBERTO DÌAZ FLORES PINTOR



2000

2020

4 AYUDANTE: 2

1960

2008

1989
1946

3 AYUDANTE: 1

2598

540 JESUS ZALDIVAR AHUMADA

2777

2
2228

3063

JARDINERIA: 19 AYUDANTE: NINGUNO

2012
1983

1977

1931

1934

1958

1986

2004

1167

2096

1908

2024

2025

1945

2009

2077

1928

1999

2605

MECANICO EN JARDINERIA: 1 AYUDANTE: NINGUNO

1980

SUPERVISORES:

1627

GUILLERMO ROSADO MORENO
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